

The Town of Fayette Historical Society Membership Application

We invite you to join the Town of Fayette, NY's Historical Society!

Your membership makes possible the preservation of our unique history, supports the rehabilitation of our 1846 building, and enables us to provide special programs of community interest regarding our heritage.

Membership benefits include invitation to society programs, meetings and tours, and periodic newsletters.

You do not have to live in Fayette to be a member!

(Membership runs from October 1, 20	22- Santambar 20, 2021)
	23- September 30, 2024)
☐ Student (up to age 18)	\$5
☐ Individual member	\$10
☐ Family (all immediate members in the home)	\$25
☐ Individual or Family Supporter	\$50
☐ Individual or Family Sustainer	\$100
☐ Business or Institution	\$200
☐ Contributions or donations	any amount
☐ Memorial gift in honor of:	any amount
lame:	Date
Address:	
Telephone:email:	

You can email: admin@fayettehistory.com for any questions,
Make checks payable to the Fayette Historical Society
& mail to: Fayette Historical Society P.O. Box 108, Fayette, NY 13065